

ITEM #	REF. SHEET	CSI SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WASTAGE	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT	UNIT MATERIAL COST	TOTAL MATERIAL COST	LABOR RATE	Total LABOR COST	Total Cost	TRADE COST
Estimate of Materials and Cost of Construction													
Date: 1/11/2025 Project: Vuori Fashion Place Project Location: 6191 S. State ST. Suite 1680 Murray, UT 84107													
ITEM #	REF. SHEET	CSI SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WASTAGE	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT	UNIT MATERIAL COST	TOTAL MATERIAL COST	LABOR RATE	Total LABOR COST	Total Cost	TRADE COST
		DIV-01	General Requirements										\$ -
			General Requirements										
1			Supervision and Coordination	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2			Submittals and Shop drawings	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
3			Final Cleaning	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
4			Mobilization Costs	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
5			Bond @ 2%	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
6			Temporary Control & Facilities	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
7			Scaffolding	1	0%	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
		DIV-26	ELECTRICAL										\$ 45,732
			Lighting										
8			L2 Type - Mfg: Shades Of Light - pPE18031 Large -3000k Led - 60W 120V	7	0%	7	EA	\$ 112.0	\$ 784.0	\$ 55.0	\$ 385.0	\$ 1,169	
9			L3 Type - Mfg : Visual Comfort & Co - 7000BT368-LED927 -2700k Led -43.4W 120V	2	0%	2	EA	\$ 98.5	\$ 197.0	\$ 55.0	\$ 110.0	\$ 307	
10			L5 Type - Mfg : Juno - Track Light Adjustable Head R606L Series - 13W Per Track 120V	169	0%	169	EA	\$ 84.6	\$ 14,297.4	\$ 55.0	\$ 9,295.0	\$ 23,592	
11			L6 Type - Mfg : Amelux - HdI-HP-R-NC-A17-T-13-120-0-10V recessed adjustable Downlight - 3	6	0%	6	EA	\$ 72.5	\$ 435.0	\$ 45.0	\$ 270.0	\$ 705	
12			L7 Type - Mfg : Amerlux Hornet Hp - Hornet HP Round Lensed DownLight (HDL-HP-R-NC-A17	11	0%	11	EA	\$ 108.8	\$ 1,196.8	\$ 55.0	\$ 605.0	\$ 1,802	
13			L7 EM Type - Mfg : Amerlux Hornet Hp - Hornet HP Round Lensed Emergency DownLight (HD	16	0%	16	EA	\$ 92.5	\$ 1,480.0	\$ 55.0	\$ 880.0	\$ 2,360	
14			L11 Type - Mfg : Amercian Lighting - - Surface Mounted Led Tape Light -STLHD-WW_ 100 - 30	134	10%	148	LF	\$ 29.4	\$ 4,351.2	\$ 12.5	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 6,201	
15			L13 Type - Mfg : KeyStone - 4'18W Led Microstrip Fixture - 3500k Frsted Lens - 18W 120V	12	0%	12	EA	\$ 96.5	\$ 1,158.0	\$ 55.0	\$ 660.0	\$ 1,818	
16			L13 EM Type - Mfg : KeyStone - 4'18W Led Microstrip Fixture - 3500k Frsted Lens Emergency	9	0%	9	EA	\$ 102.5	\$ 922.5	\$ 55.0	\$ 495.0	\$ 1,418	
17			L16 EM - Mfg : Concealite - F5-Led8 90 W/90 Min Emergency Battery Back up - 8W 120V	8	0%	8	EA	\$ 91.5	\$ 732.0	\$ 55.0	\$ 440.0	\$ 1,172	
18			L19 Type - Mfg : Exitronix / Barron - Illuminated Exit Light W/ Battery Back up - 5W 120V	6	0%	6	EA	\$ 81.4	\$ 488.4	\$ 55.0	\$ 330.0	\$ 818	
19			L26 Type - Mfg : Keystone - 2'x4' Panel Light - KT-BPLED30-24-835-VDIM - 3500K 30W 20V	1	0%	1	EA	\$ 122.0	\$ 122.0	\$ 58.5	\$ 58.5	\$ 181	
20			L31 Type - Mfg : Insem Led - Flexible Led Tape Light (ID-3528-120-12)- 2.19W 120V	1	0%	1	EA	\$ 87.6	\$ 87.6	\$ 45.0	\$ 45.0	\$ 133	
			Power										
21			Junction Box	10	0%	10	EA	\$ 21.8	\$ 218.0	\$ 15.0	\$ 150.0	\$ 368	
22			Double Duplex	5	0%	5	EA	\$ 23.5	\$ 117.5	\$ 15.0	\$ 75.0	\$ 193	
23			Duplex Receptacle	19	0%	19	EA	\$ 19.5	\$ 370.5	\$ 15.0	\$ 285.0	\$ 656	
24	E.201, E301		Telephone Data Outlet	3	0%	3	EA	\$ 17.4	\$ 52.2	\$ 12.0	\$ 36.0	\$ 88	
25			Ground Fault Interruptor	4	0%	4	EA	\$ 24.5	\$ 98.0	\$ 15.0	\$ 60.0	\$ 158	
26			Junction Box Weather Proof	2	0%	2	EA	\$ 17.5	\$ 35.0	\$ 15.0	\$ 30.0	\$ 65	
27			Speaker	4	0%	4	EA	\$ 114.5	\$ 458.0	\$ 58.5	\$ 234.0	\$ 692	
28			Power Supply 165W	1	0%	1	EA	\$ 64.5	\$ 64.5	\$ 30.0	\$ 30.0	\$ 95	
29			Power Supply 96W	1	0%	1	EA	\$ 57.4	\$ 57.4	\$ 30.0	\$ 30.0	\$ 87	
			Switches & Sensors										
30			Single Switch	2	0%	2	EA	\$ 16.6	\$ 33.1	\$ 12.0	\$ 24.0	\$ 57	
31			3 Way Switch	4	0%	4	EA	\$ 21.4	\$ 85.6	\$ 12.0	\$ 48.0	\$ 134	
32			Switch w/ Motor	9	0%	9	EA	\$ 22.4	\$ 201.6	\$ 12.0	\$ 108.0	\$ 310	
33			Ceiling Mounted Motion Sensor	3	0%	3	EA	\$ 62.5	\$ 187.5	\$ 30.0	\$ 90.0	\$ 278	
34			Dimmer Switch Compatible W/ Load	3	0%	3	EA	\$ 23.4	\$ 70.2	\$ 12.0	\$ 36.0	\$ 106	
			Wiring & Conduits										
35			Wire	835	10%	919	LF	\$ 0.5	\$ 413.6	\$ 0.4	\$ 321.7	\$ 735	
36			1" (Dia) Conduit	14	10%	15	LF	\$ 1.5	\$ 21.8	\$ 1.0	\$ 15.0	\$ 37	

